
191 GMS Racing 2 2150 0 0 3 287

192 GMS Racing 23 2145 -5 5 0 166

193 ThorSport Racing 98 2118 -32 27 3 191

194 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2114 -36 4 4 27

195 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2111 -39 3 2 283

196 ThorSport Racing 88 2108 -42 3 1 90

197 ThorSport Racing 99 2107 -43 1 1 141

198 GMS Racing 21 2107 -43 0 2 225

199 GMS Racing 26 2103 -47 4 0 21

1910 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 2096 -54 7 0 50

1911 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 542 -1608 1554 0 11

1912 Front Row Motorsports 138 534 -1616 8 0 02

1913 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 464 -1686 70 1 50

1914 DGR-Crosley 15 451 -1699 13 0 00

1815 GMS Racing 24 450 -1700 1 2 01

1916 ThorSport Racing 13 433 -1717 17 0 01

1917 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 415 -1735 18 0 00

1918 Niece Motorsports 40 369 -1781 46 0 00

1919 Niece Motorsports 45 363 -1787 6 0 00

1920 Hill Motorsports 56 319 -1831 44 0 00

1921 Niece Motorsports 44 310 -1840 9 0 01

1922 AM Racing 22 293 -1857 17 0 00

1923 Young's Motorsports 02 286 -1864 7 0 00

1824 On Point Motorsports 30 277 -1873 9 0 00

1925 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 259 -1891 18 0 00

1926 Young's Motorsports 20 236 -1914 23 0 00

1927 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 226 -1924 10 0 00

1628 CR7 Motorsports 9 220 -1930 6 0 00

1229 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 206 -1944 14 0 00

1730 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 200 -1950 6 0 00

1931 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 195 -1955 5 0 00

632 Niece Motorsports 142 161 -1989 34 0 01

1233 Roper Racing 04 161 -1989 0 0 00

1234 DGR-Crosley 17 160 -1990 1 0 00

635 Henderson Motorsports 75 140 -2010 20 0 00

1736 CMI Motorsports 49 126 -2024 14 0 00

1937 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 123 -2027 3 0 00

738 NEMCO Motorsports 8 104 -2046 19 0 00

1539 Norm Benning Racing 6 100 -2050 4 0 00

1040 Cram Enterprises 41 95 -2055 5 0 00

741 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 90 -2060 5 0 00

1042 CMI Motorsports 183 65 -2085 25 0 00

743 FDNY Racing 28 55 -2095 10 0 00

244 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -2137 42 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -2145 8 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -2150 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -2150 0 0 00
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